PROVE LIBERE MOTO

ELENCO GIRI 4° TURNO

GULLYRACING
16 Luglio 2018
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VITALI Davide
LUNARDELLI Luca
ALLIOD Amedee
CARUSO Raphael
MION Stefano
ORLANDO Francesco
PRUSSIANI Luca
MARANI Giordano
FORTE Umberto
BROZZI Cristian
CALAS Christophe
HAMZA Wahib
COLOMBARI Marcello
SAVARESE Massimiliano
PILATI Diego
NARDIN Luca

RIZZI Norman
POGGIO Alessandro
BAROLLO Gabriele
LUPI Massimo
CASIRAGHI Claudio
VECCHIA Cristian
PIGALARGA Mattia
SELLAN Fabio

DI GRAZIA Andrea
FABBRI Claudio
CAFISSI Francesco
BULIAN Ermes
MAROTTA Francesco
SPEDALIERI Omar
MELONI Carlo
GRASSI Marco
RIDOLFI Alessio

DI VITA Andrea
RUOTOLO Arcangelo
ROSSANIGO Emilio
ADRAGNA Roberto
BACHIORRI Marco
TOMEI Marco
FRACARD David
GRILLO Claudio
BEGHETTO Alessandro
GIORGINI Stefano
PACI Francesco
PODESTA' Giacomo
PREGLIASCO Alessandro
BISTOLETTI Mariano
MEZZARO Marco
PEDETTA Alessio
STRINGHINI Ennio
VETTORE Omar
MAMOLI Enrico
BEGGIO Oscar
MOGNO Stefano
DEMICHELI Damiano
COGLIANO Dario
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TEMPO

2'09.527
2'10.407
2'10.833
2'10.904
2'11.015
2'11.170
2'11.201
2'11.226
2'11.485
2'11.496
2'11.801
2'12.230
2'12.290
2'12.313
2'12.380
2'12.422
2'12.741
2'12.749
2'12.836
2'12.871
2'12.901
2'12.984
2'12.985
2'13.038
2'13.166
2'13.213
2'13.284
2'13.305
2'13.487
2'13.796
2'13.815
2'13.898
2'13.920
2'13.966
2'14.094
2'14.278
2'14.403
2'14.462
2'14.556
2'14.598
2'14.665
2'14.982
2'15.201
2'15.220
2'15.230
2'15.305
2'15.493
2'15.519
2'15.537
2'15.636
2'16.532
2'16.870
2'16.922
2'17.105
2'17.951
2'20.324

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA VEL
6/7 145776 256.5
0.880 5/7 144792 243.7
1.306 4/5 144321 265.3
1.377 3/7 144.243 262.1
1.488 5/7 144120 257.7
1.643 5/6 143.950 252.9
1.674 6/7 143.916 250.0
1.699 3/6 143.889 262.1
1.958 5/6 143.605 264.7
1.969 3/4 143.593 230.7
2.274 4/5 143.261 255.9
2.703 3/7 142796 228.3
2.763 6/7 142.731 259.6
2.786 2/3 142707 243.2
2.853 4/6 142.634 247.7
2.895 4/6 142589 278.3
3.214 5/6 142.246 244.8
3.222 6/7 142.238 261.5
3.309 3/6 142.145 2553
3.344 4/6 142.107 241.0
3.374 4/6 142.075 247.7
3.457 4/7 141.987 2571
3.458 3/5 141.985 243.7
3.511 4/7 141,929 2421
3.639 1/6  141.792 254.7
3.686 5/7 141.742 232.7
3.757 4/6 141.667
3.778 6/7 141.645 270.6
3.960 6/7 141.451 264.0
4.269 6/7 141.125 243.2
4.288 5/7 141.105 265.3
4.371 6/7 141.017 240.5
4.393 4/7 140.994 240.5
4.439 4/7 140.946 2352
4.567 4/7 140.811 240.5
4.751 2/3 140.618 244.3
4.876 6/7 140.487 227.3
4.935 2/5 140.426 244.3
5.029 1/3 140.328 279.0
5.071 5/7 140.284 227.8
5.138 5/7 140.214 230.2
5.455 5/7 139.885 243.2
5.674 3/5 139.658 247.7
5.693 2/4 139.639 240.0
5.703 4/6 139.628 258.3
5.778 5/7 139.551 2421
5.966 2/6 139.357 272.0
5.992 1/3 139.331 256.5
6.010 3/6 139.312 241.0
6.109 5/6 139.210 236.3
7.005 2/5 138.297 238.9
7.343 4/6 137.955 227.8
7.395 2/3 137.903 247.7
7.578 2/3 137.719 2421
8.424 3/4 136.874 238.4
10.797 1/2 134560 217.7
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Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini
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